

10.10.2023: xəbər

Article by the lecturer of the Department of Languages and Literature in “AD ALTA: Journal of Interdisciplinary Research”

An article by Yegana Orujova, French language instructor, PhD in philology, associate professor at Khazar University Department of Languages and Literature, entitled “Metaphors: unlocking intensity's potential” was published in “AD ALTA: Journal of Interdisciplinary Research-Magnanimitas” (2023, Vol.13, №2, p.168-171). Note that the journal “AD ALTA: Journal of Interdisciplinary Research” is indexed in the databases “Web of Science” and “Scopus”.

Metaphors with implicit meaning are analyzed in the article.

Link to the article: <https://www.magnanimitas.cz/13-02-xxxv>

Dillər və ədəbiyyatlar departamentinin müəlliminin məqaləsi “AD ALTA: Journal of Interdisciplinary Research” jurnalında

Xəzər Universiteti Dillər və ədəbiyyatlar departamentinin fransız dili müəllimi, fil.ü.f.d., Dos. Yeganə Orucovanın “Metaphors: unlocking intensity's potential” (“Metafora: implisit məna daşıyıcısı kimi”) adlı məqaləsi “AD ALTA: Journal of Interdisciplinary Research-Magnanimitas” jurnalında (2023, Cild 13, №2, s.168-171) dərc edilmişdir. Qeyd edək ki, “AD ALTA: Journal of Interdisciplinary Research” jurnalı “Web of Science” və “Scopus” verilənlər bazalarında indeksləşdirilib.

Məqalədə implisit məna daşıyan metaforalar təhlil edilir.

Məqaləyə keçid: <https://www.magnanimitas.cz/13-02-xxxv>